LAPC 2026

<, THE COMMERCE.

LOS ANGELES POKER CLASSIC

JANUARY 7 — MARCH 1, 2026

$250 NL HOLD'EM DEEPSTACK

CONGRATULATIONS!

WADE SHARIFI

GETR-000088 - GEAR-000573 - THE COMMERCE CASINO & HOTEL RESERVES THE RIGHT TO CHANGE OR CANCEL THE EVENT AT ANY TIME.
MUST BE 21+. PLAY RESPONSIBLY. PROBLEM GAMBLING? CALL 1-800-GAMBLER OR VISIT WWW.PROBLEM GAM BLING.CA.GOV

GETR-000088*GEAR-000573* MUST BE 21+ TO GAMBLE. PLAY RESPONSIBLY. GAMBLING PROBLEM? CALL 1-800-GAMBLER OR VISIT
WWW.PROBLEMGAMBLING.CA.GOV




LAPC 2026

WADE SHARIFI

$18,200

ENTRIES PRIZE POOL
PLACE LAST NAME FIRST NAME CITY
1 SHARIFI ABDUL FONTANA
2 MUSCHETTO EVAN HUNTINGTN BCH
3 BABAYAN ARTAK NORTHRIDGE
4 KASABYAN GEVORK VALLEY VLG
5 GATCHALIAN JAMES SAN JOSE
6 SPURGETIS JASON N. HOLLYWOOD
7 PEREIRA ANTONY SAN JOSE
8 SCHARF JEREMY VALLEY VLG
9 KRONBECK RALPH HAWTORNE
10 JIN ZHEHAO LOS ANGELES
11 TITO EUGENE LOS ANGELES
12 ELSBY MATTHEW LONG BEACH

STATE

CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA

PRIZE

$4,765
$2,925
$2,565
$2,565
$1,090
$860
$730
$640
$580
$530
$490
$460

ORIGINAL

$5,770
$3,460
$2,180
$1,410

GETR-000088*GEAR-000573* MUST BE 21+ TO GAMBLE. PLAY RESPONSIBLY. GAMBLING PROBLEM? CALL 1-800-GAMBLER OR VISIT

WWW.PROBLEMGAMBLING.CA.GOV



