

LAPC 2026



THE COMMERCE®

LOS ANGELES POKER CLASSIC

JANUARY 7 – MARCH 1, 2026

\$250 NL HOLD'EM DEEPMIX



CONGRATULATIONS!

WADE SHARIFI

GETR-000088 • GEAR-000573 • THE COMMERCE CASINO & HOTEL RESERVES THE RIGHT TO CHANGE OR CANCEL THE EVENT AT ANY TIME.
MUST BE 21+. PLAY RESPONSIBLY. PROBLEM GAMBLING? CALL 1-800-GAMBLER OR VISIT WWW.PROBLEMGAMBLING.CA.GOV

GETR-000088*GEAR-000573* MUST BE 21+ TO GAMBLE. PLAY RESPONSIBLY. GAMBLING PROBLEM? CALL 1-800-GAMBLER OR VISIT WWW.PROBLEMGAMBLING.CA.GOV

LAPC 2026

WADE SHARIFI

ENTRIES		91	PRIZE POOL		\$18,200	
PLACE	LAST NAME	FIRST NAME	CITY	STATE	PRIZE	ORIGINAL
1	SHARIFI	ABDUL	FONTANA	CA	\$4,765	\$5,770
2	MUSCHETTO	EVAN	HUNTINGTN BCH	CA	\$2,925	\$3,460
3	BABAYAN	ARTAK	NORTHRIDGE	CA	\$2,565	\$2,180
4	KASABYAN	GEVORK	VALLEY VLG	CA	\$2,565	\$1,410
5	GATCHALIAN	JAMES	SAN JOSE	CA	\$1,090	
6	SPURGETIS	JASON	N. HOLLYWOOD	CA	\$860	
7	PEREIRA	ANTONY	SAN JOSE	CA	\$730	
8	SCHARF	JEREMY	VALLEY VLG	CA	\$640	
9	KRONBECK	RALPH	HAWTORNE	CA	\$580	
10	JIN	ZHEHAO	LOS ANGELES	CA	\$530	
11	TITO	EUGENE	LOS ANGELES	CA	\$490	
12	ELSBY	MATTHEW	LONG BEACH	CA	\$460	